
Idaho Transportation Department 
Bid Results 

For 
June 18, 2024 

 

Project No. A024(307) 

Location I-15, NORTHGATE TO FORT HALL – SOUTH 

District No. 5 County Bannock 

Key No. 24307 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 

Final bid results for this project 
June 18, 2024 

   

Contract awarded June 26, 2024    

Engineers Estimate    $98,383,979.28 

Sundt Construction, Inc. Tempe AZ 
Regular 

$96,427,157.43 

Bid abstracts not posted for single bids     
 

 

****************************************************************** END ************************************************************** 


